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
as a tear down in 4/04 for $3,500,000. 

 

871 Sand Point Road 6,500,000    6,500,000 8/13   4/3/2 100' 5,390 sq.ft. Casa Blanca home with floating staircase, 2 story LR, formal  
DR, master with fireplace, sitting room and gym, and guest quarters with its 
own entrance.  Sold 5/00 for $3,550,000.   
 



SANDYLAND COVE      
 

4393 Avenue del Mar 7,900,000    8,900,000 7/13   4/3   38' Built in 1961, this 2,418 sq.ft. Board n’ Batten partial 2 story has a 1/1 main 
house and 3 other bedrooms with separate entrances off the deck. 

 

RINCON POINT      
 

8133 Puesta del Sol 2,550,000    2,550,000 8/13  5/3  n/a Close to beach access with 2 partial ocean view decks, this 2,817 sq.ft. home  
built in 1965 has an office and bonus room. 

 

RINCON       
 

6638 P.C.H.   3,299,500    3,299,500   4/13  3/3   40' Stunning 2006 built 2,725 sq.ft. Contemp. with infinity pool, spa, pocket  
floor to ceiling glass doors, stone floors, etc. Sold 3/12 for $2,775,000. 

 

3016 Solimar Beach 2,950,000    2,950,000    10/13  3/2   40' Modest 1,454 sq.ft. cottage built in 1950 behind the gates at Solimar Beach.  
 
  

WITHDRAWN 
 

                     FINAL             ORIGINAL          LIST                  FINAL              ORIGINAL          LIST        

ADDRESS           LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE      DATE       ADDRESS          LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE      DATE  
 

3532 P.C.H.     $2,795,000     $2,995,000    4/12     3438 P.C.H.     $1,950,000     $2,350,000 1/11 
 

 

PRICE CHANGES 
 

              NEW               OLD            ORIGINAL             NEW        OLD      ORIGINAL 

         ADDRESS           LIST PRICE     LIST PRICE      LIST PRICE      ADDRESS          LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE     LIST PRICE   
 

1685 Fernald Point $26,000,000    $28,000,000   $28,000,000    3144 Solimar Beach   $4,950,000  $5,650,000   $5,850,000 
1147 Hill Road      9,900,000  11,900,000 15,000,000    6702 Breakers Way     3,945,000    4,498,000 4,498,000 
869 Sand Point Rd.      8,650,000    8,850,000 10,900,000    6698 Breakers Way     1,695,000    1,748,000 1,748,000 
2956 Solimar Beach     5,195,000    5,950,000      5,950,000     

  

NEW ESCROWS PENDING 
 

                 CURRENT       ORIGINAL       LIST       BRM/  FRONT 

         ADDRESS       LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE     DATE     BATH    FEET    COMMENTS   
 

MONTECITO      
 

1130 Channel Dr.      $6,300,000 $7,000,000  2/13  3/3  n/a Redone 1,503 sq.ft. 3/3 cottage with family rm & den. Sold in 7/11 to next 
door neighbor for $5,775,000, 12/09 for $5,500,000 & 9/04 for $4,599,000. 

 

1821 Fernald Point     4,950,000   6,850,000     10/11    3/3 100' Tri-level built in 1973 with foyer/office on top floor, living room, kitchen  
& 2 brms on 2nd floor, & 3rd brm & kitchenette on the lowest level with 
spiral staircases in between.  Large deck with spa and 4 car garage. 

 

PADARO LANE & BEACH CLUB ROAD      
 

3250 Beach Club Rd. 9,850,000   9,850,000  6/13  4/3   75' This 3,455 sq.ft. 2 story 1993 Cape Cod has extensive beautiful woodwork  
throughout, eat-in kitchen, dining area and living room with fireplace.   

 

RINCON       
 

4223 Faria Road  1,490,000   1,490,000  8/13  3/2  n/a   This totally redone 1960’s 1,632 sq.ft. non-beachfront home has the living  
 room, office and 1/1 upstairs and 2/1 downstairs. Sold 12/01 for $630,000. 

 

NEW CLOSED ESCROWS 
 

                        FINAL        ORIGINAL       SALE   TIME ON FRONT 

         ADDRESS      SALE PRICE    LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE    DATE   MARKET  FEET COMMENTS   
 

SANTA BARBARA      
 

2503 Medcliff Road  $3,365,000  $3,475,000   $3,475,000   11/13 1 wk.   93' Built in 1950, this charming original Board n’ Batten 3/3 cottage  
 has wood walls, open beam wood ceilings and hardwood floors.  

 

1 Mesa Lane    3,200,000      n/a    n/a       5/13  n/a 109' Built in 1910 of clear redwood, this modest 3/3 1,936 sq.ft.  
 cottage is on 1.2 acres adjacent to the Mesa Steps.  

 

1210 Shoreline Dr.   2,595,000   2,550,000     3,150,000 9/13 5 mo.  n/a Redone 1990’s 3,227 sq.ft. tri-level 3/2.5 with whitewater views,  
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